
Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2020 BATCH) 1ST SEMESTER : MARCH 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 02/06/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-101 UCH-101 UCS-103 UEE-105 UEG-101 UEN-101 UWP-110

3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3 3 1.5 24.5

1 20UCS001 Ankita Chaudhary D B C B C B B 153.5 0 0 24.5 153.5 6.27 6.27

2 20UCS002 Aayush Parsad Sharma C B+ B+ B C B+ B+ 178.5 0 0 24.5 178.5 7.29 7.29

3 20UCS003 Aditya C B B B+ C A A 178.5 0 0 24.5 178.5 7.29 7.29

4 20UCS004 Nilaksh Guleria D B B+ B C A+ A+ 176 0 0 24.5 176 7.18 7.18

5 20UCS005 Vikash D B B B C A A 167 0 0 24.5 167 6.82 6.82

6 20UCS006 Shiva D C B C C B+ B+ 153.5 0 0 24.5 153.5 6.27 6.27

7 20UCS009 Santosh Kumar E C C C D B+ B+ 136 0 0 24.5 136 5.55 5.55

8 20UCS010 Himanshu D B B C D B+ B+ 152 0 0 24.5 152 6.20 6.20

9 20UCS012 Shifali Kaushal D A+ A A+ C A+ A+ 207.5 0 0 24.5 207.5 8.47 8.47

10 20UCS013 Sarthak Guleria B+ B B B C A+ A+ 185.5 0 0 24.5 185.5 7.57 7.57

11 20UCS015 Abhishek Sharma B B+ B+ B C A+ A+ 191 0 0 24.5 191 7.80 7.80

12 20UCS016 Jaswinder Singh D B B B D B+ B+ 156.5 0 0 24.5 156.5 6.39 6.39

13 20UCS017 Ridim B B B B D B B+ 164 0 0 24.5 164 6.69 6.69

14 20UCS018 Kalash Agnihotri C B B B D B+ B+ 163.5 0 0 24.5 163.5 6.67 6.67

15 20UCS019 Astitva Chandel D B B B D B+ A 158 0 0 24.5 158 6.45 6.45

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2020 BATCH) 1ST SEMESTER : MARCH 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 02/06/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-101 UCH-101 UCS-103 UEE-105 UEG-101 UEN-101 UWP-110

3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3 3 1.5 24.5

Current Previous Total

16 20UCS020 Sagar D B B B D B+ B+ 156.5 0 0 24.5 156.5 6.39 6.39

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course Code Credit 

3.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

3

3

1.5

24.5

UEE-105

UEG-101

UEN-101

UWP-110

Principles of Electrical Engineering

Engineering Graphics Drawing

Environmental Science

Workshop Practice

UMA-101
Course Title

UCS-103

UCH-101

Engineering Mathematics-I

Engineering Chemistry

Fundamentals of Computer and C Programming



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2020 BATCH) 2ND SEMESTER :JULY 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 23/08/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-102 UPY-101 UCS-102 UHU-101 UEC-105 UME-105 UPD-101

3.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 2 27.5

1 20UCS001 Ankita Chaudhary A B+ B+ B A B B+ 219.5 24.5 153.5 52 373 7.98 7.17

2 20UCS002 Aayush Parsad Sharma A+ A+ A+ A A B B+ 249 24.5 178.5 52 427.5 9.05 8.22

3 20UCS003 Aditya A B+ B+ B A B+ B 222 24.5 178.5 52 400.5 8.07 7.70

4 20UCS004 Nilaksh Guleria A+ A+ A+ B A+ B B+ 245.5 24.5 176 52 421.5 8.93 8.11

5 20UCS005 Vikash B+ B+ B+ C B+ B B+ 207.5 24.5 167 52 374.5 7.55 7.20

6 20UCS006 Shiva A B+ B+ D A B B 205.5 24.5 153.5 52 359 7.47 6.90

7 20UCS009 Santosh Kumar C B B D B+ B B 181.5 24.5 136 52 317.5 6.60 6.11

8 20UCS010 Himanshu B+ A B+ B A B B+ 220.5 24.5 152 52 372.5 8.02 7.16

9 20UCS012 Shifali Kaushal A+ A+ A+ A B+ B+ A 251 24.5 207.5 52 458.5 9.13 8.82

10 20UCS013 Sarthak Guleria A+ A+ B+ B A+ B B+ 236.5 24.5 185.5 52 422 8.60 8.12

11 20UCS015 Abhishek Sharma A A A B A B B 226.5 24.5 191 52 417.5 8.24 8.03

12 20UCS016 Jaswinder Singh A B+ B+ B A B B+ 219.5 24.5 156.5 52 376 7.98 7.23

13 20UCS017 Ridim B+ B+ B C B+ B B 201 24.5 164 52 365 7.31 7.02

14 20UCS018 Kalash Agnihotri A B+ B B A B B 213 24.5 163.5 52 376.5 7.75 7.24

15 20UCS019 Astitva Chandel B B+ B C B+ B B 197.5 24.5 158 52 355.5 7.18 6.84

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

TotalCurrent Previous



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2020 BATCH) 2ND SEMESTER :JULY 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 23/08/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-102 UPY-101 UCS-102 UHU-101 UEC-105 UME-105 UPD-101

3.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 2 27.5

TotalCurrent Previous

16 20UCS020 Sagar B B B C A B B 197.5 24.5 156.5 52 354 7.18 6.81

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course Code Course 

Credit

UMA-102 3.5

UPY-101 4.5

UCS-102 4.5

UHU-101 4

UEC-105 4.5

UME-105 4.5

UPD-101 2

27.5

Principles of Electronics Engineering

Principles of Mechanical Engineering

Personality Development Program

Course Title

Engineering Mathematics-II

Engineering Physics

Advanced  C Programming

Communication and Professional skills in English



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2020 BATCH) 3RD SEMESTER : DECEMBER 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 04/04/2022

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UCS-251 UEC-201 UCS-200 UCS-201 UCS-250 UTR-201 UPD-201 UCS-210

4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4 2 4.5 32

1 20UCS001 Ankita Chaudhary C B+ B+ B B+ F B B 205 24.5 153.5 56.5 358.5 RLD RLD

2 20UCS002 Aayush Parsad Sharma B A A+ B+ A+ B+ B B+ 272 24.5 178.5 56.5 450.5 8.50 7.97

3 20UCS003 Aditya B B+ B+ B+ A B B B+ 250 24.5 178.5 56.5 428.5 7.81 7.58

4 20UCS004 Nilaksh Guleria B B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ B+ 256 24.5 176 56.5 432 RLD RLD

5 20UCS005 Vikash C B+ B C B+ B B B 225 24.5 167 56.5 392 7.03 6.94

6 20UCS006 Shiva C B+ B B B B+ B B 228 24.5 153.5 56.5 381.5 RLD RLD

7 20UCS009 Santosh Kumar D B B D B F C B 170 24.5 136 56.5 306 5.31 5.42

8 20UCS010 Himanshu D B+ B+ B B+ B+ B B 228 24.5 152 56.5 380 RLD RLD

9 20UCS012 Shifali Kaushal A A+ A+ A A+ B+ B+ A 295.5 24.5 207.5 56.5 503 RLD RLD

10 20UCS013 Sarthak Guleria B B B+ B+ B+ B+ B B 240.5 24.5 185.5 56.5 426 RLD RLD

11 20UCS015 Abhishek Sharma B B+ A B+ B+ F B B+ 222 24.5 191 56.5 413 RLD RLD

12 20UCS016 Jaswinder Singh C B B C B B B B 216 24.5 156.5 56.5 372.5 RLD RLD

13 20UCS017 Ridim D B B C B B B B 207 24.5 164 56.5 371 RLD RLD

14 20UCS018 Kalash Agnihotri C B B C B B B B 216 24.5 163.5 56.5 379.5 6.75 6.72

15 20UCS019 Astitva Chandel C B B C B B B B 216 24.5 158 56.5 374 RLD RLD

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2020 BATCH) 3RD SEMESTER : DECEMBER 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 04/04/2022

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UCS-251 UEC-201 UCS-200 UCS-201 UCS-250 UTR-201 UPD-201 UCS-210

4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4 2 4.5 32

Current Previous Total

16 20UCS020 Sagar D B B C B F B B 179 24.5 156.5 56.5 335.5 5.59 5.94

17 21LCS001 Richa Modgil C B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ 28 215 0 0 28 215 7.68 7.68

18 21LCS002 Suman B+ A A B+ A+ B+ A 28 246.5 0 0 28 246.5 8.80 8.80

19 21LCS003 Shivali Sharma C B+ B+ B B B B+ 28 205 0 0 28 205 7.32 7.32

20 21LCS004 Rohit Kumar B B+ A B+ A+ B+ B+ 28 233 0 0 28 233 8.32 8.32

21 21LCS005 Shreya B B+ B+ B+ A B B+ 28 222 0 0 28 222 7.93 7.93

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Course 

Code

Credit

UCS-251 4.5

UEC-201 4.5

UCS-200 4.5

UCS-201 3.5

UCS-250 4.5

UTR-201 4

UPD-201 2

UCS-210 4.5

32

*RLD - Result late due to pending documents

Relational Database Management System

LEGEND
Course Title

Modeling and Simulation

Total

Digital Electronics

Data Structure & Algorithms with C

Computer Archictecture & Organization

Object Oriented Methods and Programming

Industrial Training

Personality Development Programme



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2020 BATCH) 4TH SEMESTER : August 2022 

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/EMSM/001              DATED : 10/10/2022

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-251 UCS-255 UCS-281 UCS-252 UCS-253 UPD-251 UGP-251 UCS-285

3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 2 1 3.5 26

1 20UCS001 Ankita Chaudhary F C B B+ A B B+ B+ 171 56.5 358.5 82.5 529.5 RLE RLE

2 20UCS002 Aayush Parsad Sharma C A+ B+ B+ A B+ A A 217 56.5 450.5 82.5 667.5 8.35 8.09

3 20UCS003 Aditya B B+ B+ B+ A+ B+ B+ B+ 213.5 56.5 428.5 82.5 642 8.21 7.78

4 20UCS004 Nilaksh Guleria E A B+ B+ B+ B+ A A+ 198.5 56.5 432 82.5 630.5 7.63 7.64

5 20UCS005 Vikash F C B C B B B+ B 151.5 56.5 392 82.5 543.5 RLE RLE

6 20UCS006 Shiva D C B B B+ B B+ B 173.5 56.5 381.5 82.5 555 6.67 6.73

7 20UCS009 Santosh Kumar F F F F C F B+ D 49 56.5 306 82.5 355 RLE RLE

8 20UCS010 Himanshu D B C B+ B B B+ B 171.5 56.5 380 82.5 551.5 RLE/RLD RLE/RLD

9 20UCS012 Shifali Kaushal B+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A A+ A+ 251 56.5 503 82.5 754 RLE/RLD RLE/RLD

10 20UCS013 Sarthak Guleria A+ B+ B+ A+ A B+ B+ A 230 56.5 426 82.5 656 RLE RLE

11 20UCS015 Abhishek Sharma F F F F F F F F 0 56.5 413 82.5 413 RLE/RLD RLE/RLD

12 20UCS016 Jaswinder Singh B+ D C C B B B+ C 164.5 56.5 372.5 82.5 537 RLD RLD

13 20UCS017 Ridim E C C B C F B+ C 135.5 56.5 371 82.5 506.5 RLE/RLD RLE/RLD

14 20UCS018 Kalash Agnihotri B C B C B F B+ C 158.5 56.5 379.5 82.5 538 RLE RLE

15 20UCS019 Astitva Chandel C B+ F B+ C F B+ C 133 56.5 374 82.5 507 RLE/RLD RLE/RLD

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2020 BATCH) 4TH SEMESTER : August 2022 

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/EMSM/001              DATED : 10/10/2022

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-251 UCS-255 UCS-281 UCS-252 UCS-253 UPD-251 UGP-251 UCS-285

3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 2 1 3.5 26

Current Previous Total

16 20UCS020 Sagar B B+ F B D F B+ D 117 56.5 335.5 82.5 452.5 RLE RLE

17 21LCS001 Richa Modgil D A B+ A+ A B+ B+ B+ 28 209 28 215 28 424 RLE RLE

18 21LCS002 Suman D A A+ A+ A+ B+ A A 28 227 28 246.5 28 473.5 RLD RLD

19 21LCS003 Shivali Sharma D B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ B+ 28 198.5 28 205 28 403.5 RLD RLD

20 21LCS004 Rohit Kumar B+ A+ A+ A+ A+ B+ A A+ 28 248 28 233 28 481 RLD RLD

21 21LCS005 Shreya E B+ B+ A A B B+ A 28 196.5 28 222 28 418.5 RLD RLD

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Course 

Code

Credit

UMA-251 3.5

UCS-255 3.5

UCS-281 4.5

UCS-252 3.5

UCS-253 4.5

UPD-251 2

UGP-251 1

UCS-285 3.5

26

*RLD - Result late due to pending documents

*RLE- Result Late Due to Exam

Total

LEGEND
Course Title

Discrete Mathematics and Logic Design

Analysis and Dessign of Algorithms 

Operating System

Software Engineering 

Computer Networks

Personality Development Programme

General Proficiency

Ecommerce & ERP


